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2GPa

2,05GPa

2,8GPa 

2,3GPa

2,3G 40kJ/m²

55kJ/m²

130kJ/m²

NB

70kJ/m²

PC/PMMA

PC/PMMA MOD 1

PC/PMMA MOD 2PC

ABS

Moduł Younga [GPa]

Charpy bez karbu [kJ/m²]

5
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60MPa
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49MPa

32MP
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PC/PMMA MOD 2PC
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Naprężenie przy zerwaniu [MPa]




